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Arizona Vehicle Registration Contact____________________________________ 
 
Sandie Keeling, Project Manager 
Arizona Department of Transportation 
  Motor Vehicle Division, Custom Systems Solutions 
2739 E. Washington St. 
Phoenix, AZ   85033‐     
(602) 712‐8430 
skeeling@dot.state.az.us 
 
Arizona TRCC Contact______________________________________________________ 
 
Larry Talley, TRCC Coordinator   
Arizona Department of Transportation   
  Planning Division 
206 S. 17th Avenue   
Phoenix, AZ   85009‐  
(602) 712‐7029   
ltalley@azdot.gov 
 
Arizona EMS Managers Contact_______________________________________________ 
 
David Harden J.D., Trauma Program Coordinator 
Arizona Department of Health Services   
  Bureau of Emergency Medical Services  
150 N. 18th Ave., Suite 540   
Phoenix, AZ   85007‐       
(602) 364‐3188 
hardend@azdhs.gov 
 
Arizona Driver Licensing Contact______________________________________________ 
 
George Delgado, Division Director (TRCC Co‐chair)   
Arizona Department of Transportation   
  Motor Vehicle Division 
1801 W. Jefferson 
Phoenix , AZ   85033‐       
(602) 712‐6806       
gdelgado@azdot.gov 
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Arizona Data Coordinators Contact____________________________________________ 
 
Michael Hegarty, Deputy Director 
Governor's Office of Highway Safety     
3030 N Central Ave, Suite 1550   
Phoenix , AZ   85012‐       
(602) 255‐3216 
mhegarty@azgohs.gov 
 
Arizona Crash System Contact________________________________________________ 
 
Rick Turner, Traffic Records Manager   
Arizona Department of Transportation   
  Motor Vehicle Division  
206 S. 17th Ave. MD #064R   
Phoenix , AZ   85007‐   
(602) 712‐7132 
rturner3@azdot.gov 
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